
NNJSDA HOST CLUB ASSIGNMENTS – 2019 

 

To simplify the responsibilities of our member clubs, please note that there are (usually) only 

two assigned host clubs per dance. We urge everyone to keep refreshments SIMPLE – finger 

food only. This responsibility should not be a burden on anyone’s budget or time. Thank you! 

 

January 19 (Saturday) Midterm Dance – Bridgewater 2:00 
Rutgers Promenaders 

Times Squares 
 Student Level MS (clothing sale) 

Class Teachers 

March 10 (Sunday) – Bridgewater 2:00 
Hunterdon Flutterwheels 

Y Squares 
 MS/PL/RD 

Matt McGovern/Steve Bradt 

April 6 (Saturday) – Rockaway 7:30 
Belles & Beaux 

Lakeland Squares 
 MS/PL/RD 

Dan Koft/Kathy Koft 

May 18 (Saturday) – Bridgewater 7:30 
Circle Eights 

Reelers 
 MS/PL/RD 

Howard Williamson/Donna Williamson 

June 8 (Saturday) – Montville 2:00 
RocklandRockytops 

Western Wheelers/Hix & Chix 
 MS/RD (clothing sale) 

Ralph Peacock/Steve Bradt 

July 10 (Wednesday) – Bridgewater 7:30 
Middletown Ramblers 

Y Squares 
 MS/RD 

Jay Silva/Mary Pickett 

July 24 (Wednesday) – Elmwood Park 7:30 
Belles & Beaux 

Circle Eights 
 MS/RD 

Paul Ingis & Steven Ingis/Ron Rumble 

August 14 (Wednesday) – Montville 7:30 
Kittatinny Rangers 

Lakeland Squares 
 MS/RD 

Virgil Forbes/Ron Rumble 

August 28 (Wednesday) – Elmwood Park 7:30 
Cross Trail Squares 

Western Wheelers/Hix & Chix 
 MS/PL/RD 

Betsy Gotta/Roy Gotta 

September 7 (Saturday) – Bridgewater 7:30 
Bee Sharps 

Rutgers Promenaders 
 MS/PL/RD 

Ken Ritucci/Steve Bradt 

October 5 (Saturday) – Montville 7:30 
Motiv8ors 

Times Squares 
 PL/A 

Dayle Hodge 

 

If your club representative(s) cannot attend the assigned dance, it is the responsibility of 

the club to change dates with another club.  If you find it necessary to change, please notify 

the NNJSDA Corresponding Secretary. Your help and cooperation are very much appreciated. 

 


